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DEFENSE' WITNESSES

WAKAMATSU, Makoto

Direct by Mr, Brannon
(restimed)

WAKAMATSU, Makoto
(eant'd)

Direct by Mr. Brannon

cross by Brigadier Quilliam
(Witness excused)

»u (Tadaichi) (recalled)

SHIMANOUCHIL
(Witness- excu sed)

WATANABE, Yasuji

Direct by lMr. Freeman
(™itness excused)

WATASE, Ryosuke

nirect by Mr, Warren
(Witness excused)

YAMAGUCHI, Eiji

Direct by Mr. Freeman
(Witness excused)
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DEFENSE' WITNESCES
YAMAGUCHI, Eiji (Hideji) (recalled)

Direct by lMr. Howard

(Wifﬁe s excused)

YAMAGUCHI, Julchi
Direct by Mr. OHARA

" by Mr., OHARA (cont'd)
" by Mr. OHARA
Cross by Mr. Tavenner
" | by lMr, Tavenner (cont'd)
YAMAGUCHI, Juichi (resumed)
(contfd)

Cross by Mr. Tavenner

Redirect by Mr. OHARA

(Witness excused)

YAMAJI, Aklra
Direct by lir. Blakeney

(Witness excused)

YAMAMOTO, Chikao
Direct by Mr, Blewett

(Witness excused)

(recalled)

YAMAMOTCO, Chikao
Direct by Mr, Roberts

Page
31745
31745
31748
18796

18796
18811
18827

18846
18849

18869
18869
18877
18881
35406
35406

35415

26885
26885
26888
27245
27245
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WITNESSES
DEFENSE! WITNESSES

YAMAMOTO, Chikao (resumed)
Diroct by Mr, Roberts (econt'd)
Cross by Captzin Robinson

Quegtions by the President of the .
Tribunal, Sir William Webb |

Cross (cont'd) by Ceptain Robinson
(Witness excused)
YAMAMOTO, Kumsichi #
Dirget by Mr. Roberts
YAMAMOTO, Kumaichi (resumed).
" Diract by Mr. Roberts (cont'd)

Crags by Mr, Comyns Carr
YAMAMOTO, Kumaichi (appearance delayed)

YAMAMOTO, Kumaichi (now present, resumes
the stand) ”

Cross by Mr. Comyns Carr (cont'd)

(Witness excused)

YAMAMOTO, Kumaichi (again resumes stand)

Redirect * - Mr. Roberts
YAMAMOTO, Kume (resumed).

Redirect by Mr, Raberts (cont'd)

(Witness excused)
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YAMAMOTC, Kumaichil (recallel)
YAMAMOTO, Kumalchl (re sumed)

Direct by lr. Blakene-’
YAMAMOTO, Kumalchil

Crposs by Mr, Tavenne!
w  (cont'd) by M¥r, Tavennel

" by Mr,., Brannoi
= by Mre. USAMIL

"V itness excused)

YAMAMOTO, Kumaichl (recalled)
Croes by Mr. Tavennel

YAMAMOTO, Kumaichi ( resumed)
Crecss by Mr. Tavenpe:r” (cqnt'd)

Questions by the Pre:ident of the
Tribunal, Sir Will'.am Webb's

cross by Mr, Tavennel (cont'd)

Redirect by Wr. Blakeney
i by Mr. Blekeney (cont'd)

Recross by MNr. Tavenner
(Witness exXcus ed)
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INDEX
OF
WITNESEES
DEFENSE' WITNESSES
YAMAMOTO, Kumaichi (recalled)
Direct by lir. Cole
Cross by lMr. Lopez
(resumed)

YAMAMOTO, Kumaichi
Cross (cont!d) by Mr. Lopez

Redirect by Mr, Cole

Questions by tne Acting President of the
Tribunal, Major-General lyron C. Cramer

(Witness excused)

YAMAMOTO, Kumalchil (recalled)

Direct by Mr. Blakeney

Cross by Mr. Brannon
(Witness excused)

YAMAMOTO, Yoshio

Direct by Mr. Roberts
(Witness excused)

(recalled)

-

YAMAMOTO, Yoshio

Direct. by Mr. Blewett
(Witness excused)

YAMAMOTO, Yoshlo (recalled)

Direct by Mr, Roberts
: (Witness excused)
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YAMAMURA, Haruo
Direct by Mr., Blakeney
Cross by Colonel Ivanov
(Witness excused)
YAMAWAKI, Masataka |

Direct by Mr. BANNO
- (cont'd) by Mr. BANNC

Cross by Judge Nyl

Questions by the President of the
Tribunal, Sir William Webb

Cross (cont'd) by Judge Nyi

Redirect by Mr. BANNO
" (cont'd) by Mr. KATO

(Witness excused)
YAMAZAKI, Shigeru
Direct by Mr, Freeman
Cross by Mr. Tavennef
(Witness excused)
YANO, Mitsuji

Direct by Mr. Blakeney
s (cont'd) by Mr. Blakeney

(Witness excused)
YANO, Mitsuji (recalled) ,

Cross by Colonel Smirnov

23415
23415
23419
23424
30098

30098
30101

30107

30123
30123

30132
30136

30138
27229
27229
27233
27238
22978

22978

22988

23005
23681

23681
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YANO, Mitsuji (resumed) 23692

! Cross by Colonel Smirnov (cont'd) | 23692

" by Colonel Smirnov (cont'd) 23718

| (Witness excused) 23722

‘ ( YANO, Mitsuji (recalled) 23829

_I Redirect by Mr. Blakeney 23829

(Witness excused ) ' 23856 |

YANO, Masao 23270

| Direct by Mr. Blakency _ 23270

i ‘ (Witness excused) el

| YANO, Shikazo | 26454°

Direct by lr. Roberts 26454

i (Witness excused) 26459

i YASUDA, Tsuneo 27743
i ‘ Direct bjr lir, Freeman 27743
Cross by Colonel lMornane 27748 ;:
(Witness excused) 27750

f’v YATSUGI, Kazuo . 34831

. Direct by Mr. Caudle 34832

.  " { | (Witness excused) 34837
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YAZAKI, Kan]u
. e Cirect by Mr. Varren
| : * Cross by Judge Nyi
" (cont'd) by Judge Nyl
(Witness excused)
% YOKOI, Tadao
' Direct by Mr., SHIMANOUCHI
Crosess by Mr., Tavenner
(Witness excused)
YOKOMIZC, Mitsuteru
‘ Tirect by Mr, SUGAWARA
(Witness excused)
i YOKOYAME , Isam \
by % Direct by Mr. Freeman
“§ (Vitness excused)

YONAL, Mitsumasa
Direct by Mr. Lazerus

Cross by Mr. Sutton
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YONAI, Mitsumasa (resumed)
Direct (econt'd) by Mr, Sutton

Questions by the President of the
Tribunal, Sir William Webb

(Witness excused)

YONEYANA , Yoneshiksa

Direct by Mr, Freeman

(Witness axcused)

YOSHIBASHI, Kalzo
Direct by Mr. Logan
(Witness excused)
YOSHIDA, Akilo
Direct bv Mr., BANNO

YOSHIDA, Akio (resumed)
Direct by lMr., BANNO (cont'd)

Cross by Mr. Tavenner .
" py Mr, Tavenner (cont'd)

Redirect by Mr., BANNO
(Witness excused)
 YSSHIDA, Hidemi

Direct by Mr, Brannon

Cross bv Brigadier Quilliam

(Witness excused)
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YONAL, Mitsumasa (resumed)

Direect (econt'd) by Mr, Sutton

OQuestions by the President of the
Tribunal, Sir William Webb

(Witness excused)
YONEYAMA , Yoneshika
Direct by Mr., Freeman
(Witness excused;)
YOSHIBAGHLI, Kalzo
Direct by Mr. Logan
(Witness excused)
7OSHIDA, Akio
Direct bv Mr, BANNO
YOSHIDA, Akio (resumed)
Direct by Mr. BANNO (cont'd)

Cross by Mr. Tavenner .
" by Mr. Tavenner (cont'd)

Redirect by lMr., BANNO
(Witness excused)
Y&SHIDA, Hidemi
Direct by kr. Brannon

Cross bv Brigadier Quilllam

(Witness excused)
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(recalled)

YOSHIDA, Hidemi
Direct by lir. Brannon
Cross by Captain Robinson

YOSHIDA, Hidem (resumed)

Cross (cont'd) bY Captain Roblinson
(Witness excused)

YOSHIDA, Gompachi

Direct by Mr. Freeman
(Witness excuged)

YOSHIDA, Tosuke

Direct by lir. Blewett
(Witness excused)

YOSHIE, Seiichi
Direct by Mr. Freeman

(Witness excused)

YOSHIE, Seiichil (recalled)

" Direct bv Mr. Freeman

Cross by Colonel lkornane
o (cont'd) by Colonel Hornane

(Witness excused )

Page
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YOSHIKAWA, Genzo

Direct by Mr. Logan
| * (Witness excused)
YOSHINAGA, Yoshitaka
Direct by Mr. Blewett

(Witness excused)

YOSHINO, Shinji

Dircet by Mr. SHIOHARA
" by Mr. SHIOHARA (cont'd)

Cross by Brigadier Quilliam

(Witness excused)
YUKI, Shiroji
Direct by IﬁzII'0 Blakeney
(Witness excused)

YUKI, Toyotaro
Direct by Mr, Levin

(Witness excused)
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6 JANUARY 1948

I NDEX
of
WITNESSES

’

Defense! Wf tnesses

I0JQ, Hideki (resumed)

+ Cross (cont'd) by Mr. Xeenan

MORNING RECES S

Cross (cont!'d) by Mr. Keenan

NOON RECESS

Cross.{(cont!d) by Mr. Keenan

AFTERNOON RECESS

Cross (cont'd) by lMr. Keenan

Questions by the President of the
Tribunal, £ir William Webb

Cross (econt!'d) by !Mr. Cwiningham

Cross (cont'd) by MMr. Blakeney




